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SWISS

ICE HOCKEY

U16 & U18 Women's National Team
Leistungstest / Test du Perfomance

08.05.2019

Team Officials

Off-lce Coach

Stehrenberger
Streicher
Wagner
Aymon
Bachler
Bachmann
Bittel
Diaz

Dore
Gaberell
Harju
Hurschler
Kozuh
Marti
Poletti
Schmidt
Aschwanden
Bachmann
Buchi

Frey
Harju
Kehl

Lendi
Peter
Salzgeber
Schmid
Surdez
Thalmann
Zogg

Diener Tatjana

Fiona
Jessica
Monja
Alizée
Alessia
Nele
Maureen Yara
Tahima Soma
Siria
Elena
Nina
Angelina
Lenni
Alina
Lisa
Sandra
Jil
Loane
Annic
Mara
Nora
Chiara
Renée
Jana Lia
Noor
Vanessa
Jade
Aurela
Lea

25.06.2003
05.07.2003
10.04.2003
22.11.2005
07.09.2005
09.09.2003
24.01.2004
23.07.2004
06.05.2004
02.05.2005
14.06.2004
18.08.2004
25.12.2004
23.04.2004
18.03.2004
12.02.2004
23.07.2003
28.04.2003
02.04.2005
26.09.2002
05.01.2003
21.06.2004
20.11.2004
25.04.2005
30.11.2003
02.09.2004
22.11.2004
14.07.2003
31.08.2003
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EHC Basel

HCT Young Lions
PIKES EHC Oberthurgau
HC Sierre

EHC Illnau Effretikon
GCK/ZSC Lions

EHC Visp Lions

HC Wisle

SC Lyss

HC Lugano

EHC Wetzikon

SC Rheintal

EHC Bern96

SC Langenthal

HC Ladies Lugano
CDH Engiadina

HC Innerschwyz

HC Le Locle

EHC Illnau Effretikon
HC Seetal / SC Reinach
EHC Wetzikon

EHC Bilach

EHC Illnau Effretikon
EHC Dubendorf

HC Davos

SCL Young Tigers

HC La Chaux-de-Fonds
HC Innerschwyz

EHC Bilach



